
Hornet Baseball Schedule
Date Varsity JV Time

Fri Jan 16 1st Day of Practie 1st Day of Practice
Sat Jan 31 Alumni Game 1:00
Tue Feb 3
Fri Feb 6 Madisonville (s) Madisonville (s) 4:30/6:30

Tue Feb 10 @ New Waverly (s) @ New Waverly (s) 4:30/6:30
Fri Feb 13 @ Andershon-Shiro (s) @ Anderson-Shiro (s) 4:30/6:30

Mon Feb 16 @ Little River-Academy @ Little River-Academy 4:30/7:00
Madisonville Tournament La Grange Tournament

Thu Feb 19
Fri Feb 20
Sat Feb 21

Cameron Tournament Caldwell Tournament
Thu Feb 26 Waco @ 3:00
Fri Feb 27 Rudder @ 3:00
Sat Feb 28 Bryan @ 3:00

Franklin Tournament Madisonville Tournament
Thu Mar 5
Fri Mar 6
Sat Mar 7

Tue March 10 @ Killeen Chaparral @ Killeen Chaparral 4:30/7:00
Thu March 12 Anderson-Shiro Anderson-Shiro 4:30/7:00
Tue March 17 Thrall Thrall 4:30/7:00
Fri March 20 Navasota* Navasota* 4:30/7:00
Tue March 24 @ Navasota* @ Navasota* 4:30/7:00
Sat March 28 Smithville* Smithville* 11:00/1:30
Tue March 31 @ Smithville* @ Smithville* 4:30/7:00
Tue April 7 @ LaGrange* @ LaGrange* 4:30/7:00
Fri April 10 LaGrange* LaGrange* 4:30/7:00
Tue April 14 @ Giddings* @ Giddings* 4:30/7:00
Fri April 17 Giddings* Giddings* 4:30/7:00
Tue April 21 @ Bellville* @ Bellville* 4:30/7:00
Fri April 24 Bellville* Bellville* 4:30/7:00


